

The University of Houston-Downtown Marilyn Davies College of Business Career Center Career Partnerships for Great Gators

The University of Houston-Downtown Marilyn Davies College of Business is driven to serve students by facilitating meaningful connections with Houston's employer community. The college is proud to partner with employers, large and small, to support the recruitment of interns and graduate hires. While access to the UHD Marilyn Davies College of Business Career Portal, GatorHIRED (www.uhd.edu/GatorHIRED), is available to qualified employers at no cost, enhanced career programming is made possible through the commitment of dedicated employer partners.

The Career Center at the Marilyn Davies College of Business is actively seeking partners who will give their time and make financial investments to connect students with the skills and perspectives that will help them make meaningful contributions in their careers. With an eagerness to empower its partners, UHD offers employers a significant opportunity to take part as a Main St., Gator, or Skyline Partner:

MAIN ST. PARTNER

- 1-year membership on Career Readiness Council
- Signage, including listing by name at the Marilyn Davies College of Business Career Center
- Priority invitations for career readiness events
- Career fair booth in a high traffic area
- Discounted career fair registration
- Introductions/meetings with key faculty or students organizations

\$2,500

GATOR PARTNER

- All Main St. Partner benefits, plus:
- Signage, including listing with logo at the Marilyn Davies College of Business Career Center
- Recognition and signage at one college-wide career event
- Priority selection for career fair booth location
- NACE First-Destination Survey incentive awards

\$5,000

SKYLINE PARTNER

Payable over 3 years

- Three years of Gator Partner benefits, plus:
- Three-year naming for one on-campus interview room
- Prominent signage including listing with logo at the Marilyn Davies College of Business Career Center, acknowledging your company as a UHD Skyline Partner
- First priority selection for career fair booth location
- Annual NACE First-Destination Survey incentive awards

\$15,000